—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent

Chief Business Offic
Asst.Su-Perntndnt Fa
Asst Supt Ed Service
Asst Supt Human Reso
Principal - Adult Sc
Principal - High Sch
Assistant Director O
Principal - High Sch
Principal - High Sch
K12 Administrative D
School Police&Safety
Director English Lea
Director Of Alternat
Principal - High Sch
Principal On Assignm
Director Of Cert Rec
Director Charter Sch
Director Of Eng Lrnr
Director Of Acctabil
Director College/Car

Director Of Accounta

Commun/Com Relations

Director Of Mgmt. In
Employee Relations D
Principal - Special
Fiscal Services Dire
Nutrition Services D
Director Of Eqty & T
Director Of Employee

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Department
Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent
Business Services

Facilities

Elementary Education
Human Resources Certificated
Adult Education

High Schools

Secondary Education

High Schools

High Schools

Educational Services

School Police

English Learners Elementary
Alternative Programs

High Schools

Secondary Education
Human Resources Certificated
Charter Oversight

English Learners Secondary
Acctability & Ed Technology
Carrier Education
Categorical Programs
Communications
Information Technology
Employee Relations
Elementary Schools

Fiscal Services

Nutrition Services

Targeted Instructional Program

Human Resources Certificated

Total Wages

$333,882
$220,150
$195,750
$179,290
$176,186
$174,405
$155,306
$153,093
$152,259
$151,876
$151,288
$150,992
$147,674
$147,331
$147,257
$146,900
$145,223
$144,778
$143,221
$143,221
$142,681
$142,549
$141,736
$141,332
$141,326
$141,035
$140,787
$140,660
$140,660
$140,250
$140,040



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Principal - Alternat
Personnel Commission
Director Of Special
Principal - High Sch
Director Of Youth Se
Family Engagement Di
Principal - Alternat
Principal - Middle S
Vice Principal - Adu
Certificated Contrac
Director Of Secondar
Bldg Services Dircto
Principal - Middle S
Principal - Middle S
Principal - Middle S
Desig Inst Svcs/Indi
Purchasing Services
Principal - Middle S
Principal - Middle S
Principal - Middle S
Transportation Direc
Vice Principal - Adu
Accounting Services
Principal - Middle S
Assistant Director S
Coordinator Yrs
Director After School
Bil School Psychology
Coordinator Yrs
Coordinator Yrs
Coordinator Yrs

Coordinator Yrs

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

High Schools
Personnel Commission
Special Education
Health Services
Youth Services
Categorical Programs
High Schools

Middle Schools
Adult Education
Certificated Contrac
Secondary Education
Maintenance & Operations
Middle Schools
Middle Schools
Middle Schools
Special Education
Purchasing

Middle Schools
Middle Schools
Middle Schools
Transportation

Adult Education
Accounting Services
Middle Schools
Special Education
Alternative Learning
Creative After School Program
Special Education
Alternative Programs
Special Education
Special Education

Categorical Programs

$139,952
$139,796
$139,578
$139,278
$139,038
$139,038
$138,962
$138,962
$138,769
$138,711
$138,530
$138,390
$137,427
$137,108
$137,108
$137,092
$136,659
$136,613
$136,478
$136,118
$136,065
$135,885
$135,459
$134,527
$134,205
$133,336
$131,984
$131,573
$131,159
$130,719
$130,719
$130,719



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Vice Principal-High
Principal - High Sch
Admn Coach Of Instru
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal-Elementary
Coordinator Yrs
Elem Teacher
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Admn Coach Of Instru
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal-Elementary
Certificated Contrac
Vice Principal - Adu
Vice Principal-High
Vice Principal-High
Coordinator
Director Of Elementa
Coordinator Yrs
Principal-Elementary
Vice Principal - Hig
Vice Principal-High
Principal - Elementa
Coordinator Yrs

Principal - Elementa

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

High Schools

High Schools

High Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Secondary Education
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
High Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Certificated Contrac
Adult Education

High Schools

High Schools
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
English Learners Elementary
Elementary Education
High Schools

High Schools
Elementary Schools
School Linked Services

Elementary Schools

$130,448
$130,197
$129,986
$129,738
$129,738
$129,738
$129,360
$129,243
$128,748
$128,748
$128,748
$128,748
$128,748
$128,748
$128,748
$128,542
$128,422
$128,422
$128,422
$128,279
$128,155
$128,113
$128,026
$128,002
$128,002
$127,932
$127,927
$127,761
$127,761
$127,432
$127,150
$127,106



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Principal - Elementa
Principal-Elementary
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa

Program Specialist-Y

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools
Elementary Schools

Special Education

$127,106
$127,106
$126,973
$126,973
$126,671



