	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		San Bernardino City Unified	Superintendent	\$333,882
2.	Deputy Superintendent		San Bernardino City Unified	Deputy Superintendent	\$220,150
3.	Chief Business Offic		San Bernardino City Unified	Business Services	\$195,750
4.	Asst.Su-Perntndnt Fa		San Bernardino City Unified	Facilities	\$179,290
5.	Asst Supt Ed Service		San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Education	\$176,186
6.	Asst Supt Human Reso		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificated	\$174,405
7.	Principal - Adult Sc		San Bernardino City Unified	Adult Education	\$155,306
8.	Principal - High Sch		San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$153,093
9.	Assistant Director O		San Bernardino City Unified	Secondary Education	\$152,259
10.	Principal - High Sch		San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$151,876
11.	Principal - High Sch		San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$151,288
12.	K12 Administrative D		San Bernardino City Unified	Educational Services	\$150,992
13.	School Police&Safety		San Bernardino City Unified	School Police	\$147,674
14.	Director English Lea		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Elementary	\$147,331
15.	Director Of Alternat		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$147,257
16.	Principal - High Sch		San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$146,900
17.	Principal On Assignm		San Bernardino City Unified	Secondary Education	\$145,223
18.	Director Of Cert Rec		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificated	\$144,778
19.	Director Charter Sch		San Bernardino City Unified	Charter Oversight	\$143,221
20.	Director Of Eng Lrnr		San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Secondary	\$143,221
21.	Director Of Acctabil		San Bernardino City Unified	Acctability & Ed Technology	\$142,681
22.	Director College/Car		San Bernardino City Unified	Carrier Education	\$142,549
23.	Director Of Accounta		San Bernardino City Unified	Categorical Programs	\$141,736
24.	Commun/Com Relations		San Bernardino City Unified	Communications	\$141,332
25.	Director Of Mgmt. In		San Bernardino City Unified	Information Technology	\$141,326
26.	Employee Relations D		San Bernardino City Unified	Employee Relations	\$141,035
27.	Principal - Special		San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$140,787
28.	Fiscal Services Dire		San Bernardino City Unified	Fiscal Services	\$140,660
29.	Nutrition Services D		San Bernardino City Unified	Nutrition Services	\$140,660
30.	Director Of Eqty & T		San Bernardino City Unified	Targeted Instructional Program	\$140,250
31.	Director Of Employee		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificated	\$140,040

32.	Principal - Alternat	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$139,952
33.	Personnel Commission	San Bernardino City Unified	Personnel Commission	\$139,796
34.	Director Of Special	San Bernardino City Unified	Special Education	\$139,578
35.	Principal - High Sch	San Bernardino City Unified	Health Services	\$139,278
36.	Director Of Youth Se	San Bernardino City Unified	Youth Services	\$139,038
37.	Family Engagement Di	San Bernardino City Unified	Categorical Programs	\$139,038
38.	Principal - Alternat	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$138,962
39.	Principal - Middle S	San Bernardino City Unified	Middle Schools	\$138,962
40.	Vice Principal - Adu	San Bernardino City Unified	Adult Education	\$138,769
41.	Certificated Contrac	San Bernardino City Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$138,711
42.	Director Of Secondar	San Bernardino City Unified	Secondary Education	\$138,530
43.	Bldg Services Dircto	San Bernardino City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$138,390
44.	Principal - Middle S	San Bernardino City Unified	Middle Schools	\$137,427
45.	Principal - Middle S	San Bernardino City Unified	Middle Schools	\$137,108
46.	Principal - Middle S	San Bernardino City Unified	Middle Schools	\$137,108
47.	Desig Inst Svcs/Indi	San Bernardino City Unified	Special Education	\$137,092
48.	Purchasing Services	San Bernardino City Unified	Purchasing	\$136,659
49.	Principal - Middle S	San Bernardino City Unified	Middle Schools	\$136,613
50.	Principal - Middle S	San Bernardino City Unified	Middle Schools	\$136,478
51.	Principal - Middle S	San Bernardino City Unified	Middle Schools	\$136,118
52.	Transportation Direc	San Bernardino City Unified	Transportation	\$136,065
53.	Vice Principal - Adu	San Bernardino City Unified	Adult Education	\$135,885
54.	Accounting Services	San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$135,459
55.	Principal - Middle S	San Bernardino City Unified	Middle Schools	\$134,527
56.	Assistant Director S	San Bernardino City Unified	Special Education	\$134,205
57.	Coordinator Yrs	San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Learning	\$133,336
58.	Director After School	San Bernardino City Unified	Creative After School Program	\$131,984
59.	Bil School Psychology	San Bernardino City Unified	Special Education	\$131,573
60.	Coordinator Yrs	San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$131,159
61.	Coordinator Yrs	San Bernardino City Unified	Special Education	\$130,719
62.	Coordinator Yrs	San Bernardino City Unified	Special Education	\$130,719
63.	Coordinator Yrs	San Bernardino City Unified	Categorical Programs	\$130,719

64.	Vice Principal-High	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$130,448
65.	Principal - High Sch	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$130,197
66.	Admn Coach Of Instru	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$129,986
67.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$129,738
68.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$129,738
69.	Principal-Elementary	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$129,738
70.	Coordinator Yrs	San Bernardino City Unified	Secondary Education	\$129,360
71.	Elem Teacher	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$129,243
72.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,748
73.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,748
74.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,748
75.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,748
76.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,748
77.	Principal-Elementary	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,748
78.	Principal-Elementary	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,748
79.	Admn Coach Of Instru	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$128,542
80.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,422
81.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,422
82.	Principal-Elementary	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$128,422
83.	Certificated Contrac	San Bernardino City Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$128,279
84.	Vice Principal - Adu	San Bernardino City Unified	Adult Education	\$128,155
85.	Vice Principal-High	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$128,113
86.	Vice Principal-High	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$128,026
87.	Coordinator	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Education	\$128,002
88.	Director Of Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Education	\$128,002
89.	Coordinator Yrs	San Bernardino City Unified	English Learners Elementary	\$127,932
90.	Principal-Elementary	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Education	\$127,927
91.	Vice Principal - Hig	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$127,761
92.	Vice Principal-High	San Bernardino City Unified	High Schools	\$127,761
93.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$127,432
94.	Coordinator Yrs	San Bernardino City Unified	School Linked Services	\$127,150
95.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$127,106

96.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$127,106
97.	Principal-Elementary	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$127,106
98.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$126,973
99.	Principal - Elementa	San Bernardino City Unified	Elementary Schools	\$126,973
100.	Program Specialist-Y	San Bernardino City Unified	Special Education	\$126,671